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
slider, $250 OBO. 
DORM DOOR, new 
Larson, 36”, $120 OBO. 
SLIDING DOOR, An- 
derson, 6 ft., right hand 
slide, new, $900 OBO. 
ENTRY DOOR, oak, 36 
in. new with frosted oval 
glass, pre hung with 
frame $475 OBO. GA- 
RAGE DOOR, new, 
white seal and insulated 
with windows $750 
OBO. WINDOWS, An- 
derson double hung tilt, 
$500 OBO. 574-1532 

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 

DINING ROOM SET 
11pc. Cherry, $1550 

BEDROOM SET 
6pc. Cherry, $1350 

LIVING ROOM SET 
3 pc., Italian leather, 

1 

  

BED 
Name brand, queen 

pillow toss bed, $350. 

Absolute bargain, new 

furniture sale, 1 day only 
Saturday 
341-7559 

DINING TABLE 
Dining room table 
42x72 & 6 Parson’s 
chairs $490. Spode 
China Service for 12 
$490. 587-1244 

  

480 

SPAS... spas.. spas... 
Over 15 luxury spas in 
wrappers, must be lig- 
uidated immediately. 
Retail from 4K to 9K To 
be sold from $2,495 to 
$5,495 341-7559 

Miscellaneous 
  

Photo 
Equipment 500 

CAMERAS WANTED 
Fully manual 35mm, 

SLR’s cameras. Will by 
or trade. Dallas Photo 

Shop. 675-8800 

  

Wood/Coal/Oil 

FIREWOOD 
We will accept clean 
wood, pallets, etc. to 
burn for free. Must not 
be over 42" in length or 
width. Deliver to 

Modern Plastics 
152 Horton St. W-B 

822-1124 

525 
  

oe 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

Je DALLAS RANCH 4 
By owner. 3 BRs, 172 

baths, LR, DR, Eat in Kit. 
Finished basement. 

Lehman School District. 

570-696-5594 

  

DALLAS 
Shrine Acres 

Reduced $214.900 

    

  

Enjoy living in this A 
2.5 bath, mostly brick 

RANCH in good 
condition. Eat-in- 

Kitchen, fireplace opens 
into den and livin 
room. Rec room in 

lower level. Screened 
porch. 2 car garage. 
Gas heat, All this and 
more on .7 acres 

Nancy Judd 
$214,900 

Cc Hoxee REALTORS 

288-1401 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

     

  

N
r
 

        

RALION 

   

  

  

pe i. “ea 3 Zs™rtpt 
Homes For Sale 800 

El id rh 
Homes For Sale 800 

pe I... 
Homes For Sale 800 

  

DUPONT $92,900 

    

    

3 unit property, recently 
updated thru-out, new 
gas heat (3), kitchen & 
baths, new electric. all 
sep. utils. OSP, pool, 
fenced yard. Call Jona- 
than Nelson, 654-1490. 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
<= «OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

DURYEA 
Es 

$68,500 
, 

  

3 BR, 1/2 bath home In 
fantastic shape, tile 
foyer, new carpeting, 
HW, vinyl fencing, pri- 
vate drive. $2000 down, 
at 6% for 30 years, 
payments under $400/ 
mo. ($66,500) 
Call Jonathan Nelson. 

570-654-1490 

    

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

KINGSTON 
Nothing like it at this 

price 

REALION 
  

Move in Condition pam- 
pered 3 BR townhouse. 
Roof (1994) & furnace 
(1997). Convenient off 
street parking. Large 
Basement for storage. 
$89,900 288-2181 

View pictures; 
http://userweb.ccomm. 

com/kdils/ 

  

LAFLIN 
66 Laflin Rd. 

eg 

Modern ranch home w/ 
over 3000 SF living 
space. 3 BRs, 2 baths, 
in mint, meticulous 
move-in condition Awe- 
some LL 25’ x 30’ family 
room, gas heat, low 
taxes, 2 car garage, 
large yard, great neigh- 

   

  

borhood. 199,900. Buy 
this property with 
$20,000 down and 
monthly payments of 
$1022/mo based on 
5.5% for 30 years. Call 
Bob Stackhouse @ 654- 
1490, Listing # 2WSJ012 
nepahomesetc.com 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALION' 

  

  

Fabulous 2 BR starter 
home w/modern kitchen 

in move in condition. 
$64,900. Call Tom 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALION   

LARKSVILLE — NEW PRICE 
On 6.26 Acres 

  

Located on the West 
Side 15 minutes from 
the center of W-B. With 
a view of the valley, sits 
this 5 yr. old striking ce- 
dar sided 8 room 
beauty with a castle 
sized modern 20 by 289 
kitchen, 3 king sized 
bedrooms, the luxury of 
3.5 modern baths, a 24 
by 24 family room that 
will make you smile, 2 
dens for quiet time or a 
computer room. <A 3 
season screened porch, 
a spacious deck, and 
many more amenities to 
make you sign. Call Pat 
Busch for a private tour. 
Offered at $295,000. 

(AR: 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

NANTIGOKE 
2AT0080 

108 Garfield Street 

   

   
REALIOR 

  

   

        

Cozy 3 BR, 1/2 baths, 
h/w floors, new roof, 
large lot. $84,000. 

Call Tom. 

| HENLE LA LD 
829-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALION 

PITSON_ 5880 
  

  

    
Well 

maintained, spacious, 10 
room, 4 BR, 2 ba mod. 
kit., tile ba, built in a/c, 
finished attic, all on dou- 
ble lot, w/alley access, 

Oregon Section. 

plus shed. Call Jona- 
than Nelson 654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. BALIN 

  

PITTSTON 

Cozy and comfy 
bedroom home with 
new kitchen and bath. 
Many recent improve- 
ments. Beautiful well 
landscaped large lot. 
Paved drive. Best of all 
a very reasonable price 
of $69,900. 

Call Pat Busch 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

  

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 
288-2514 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 

  

SWOYERSVILLE 
495 Church St., 3 BR, 2 
story, 1 bath, semi- 
finished bsmt, 1 car 
gar., lg. deck, fenced in 
yard, prof. landscaping, 
$84,900. 288-7303   

PLAINS 
2ATOO069 

  

UNBELIEVABLE 
Own your own home for 
less that $300./mo! Why 
would anyone rent? Do 
you have a $1725. down 
payment and decent 
credit? Then you could 
own this 1 BR home for 
less than $300./mo. ny 
cluding mortgage, taxes 
& insurance! Call Charlie] 
for details. { 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
Hy L-B-PX-1-) 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

SHAVERTOWN 
SUTTON ROAD 

   

   

  

RALION 
  

10+/- acres. 2 story 
home with mahogany 
floors. Spacious room 
sizes. 3-5 BRs 42 
baths, large barn for 6 - 
8 cars with loft. 
$467,000. Call MariBeth 

Jones. Voice Mail 11 
Prudential Poggi & 
Jones Realtors 

283-9100 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE 
31 South Empire St. 
Handy person special 

Large double lot. 
$20,000. 
760-6189 

REALION 
  

  

WILKES BARRE 

   
Corner lot ranch. 3 BRs, 
updated kitchen & bath. 
Lg. LR, DR, bsmt., rec 
rm. & storage. Covered 
back porch, fenced rear 
yard. Incl: Refrg., D/W, W 
& D, whole house fan. 
$69,900. 570-477-3379 

Income & 
Commercial 

FORMER SCHOOL 
BUILDING 

825 
  

ud 
) 

   b 20,000 sq. ft. Excellent 
condition, entirely re- 

modeled currently used 
as office space - 30 off- 
street parking spaces - 
Space can be rented 
from 500 sq. ft. Full 
gymnasium and func- 

tional commercial 

    

  

   

  

your house in 7 days or | 

foreclosure / double | 

fees, 1-888-877-0595 2 

Income & 
Commercial 825 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 

Commercial 
Places 885 

  

OFFICE BUILDING 
VA Le ll 11) [e] 

AT20043 
Includes modern 

apartment. 

  

Totally remodeled office 
on 1st floor with ultra 
modern 3 BR apt. on 
2nd floor w/private en- 
trance. Great for Doc- 
tors, lawyers, or Indian 
Chief. Call 

Charlie for details. 

LUE EEL A LE 
tp L-M-PX-1- 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
&2 OF REALTORS, INC. 

STOREFRONT W/2 APTS. 
REDUCED 

Plains/Hudson 
MLS 1ATOO25 

     

      

   

    

  

    

P I, 

Office, etc. with rental 
income to support 

mortgage. Reduced to 
$44,900 Charlie 

HEL CEH ALT 
Hy L-B-PX-1-) 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WIRE BIRRE_ 

      

RALION 
  

    
1 story and 3 story ma- 
sonry building w/36,000 
sq. ft. on 3.3 acres. 5 
loading docks; elevator; 
440 V-3 Phase electric; 
gas steam heat. Close 
to Route 309 & I-81. 
Call or particulars. 

$175,000. 

HT AE A (Cc Hoaress ] 
REALTORS / 

288-1401 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

        

ALOR 

El ,.—,oo 
Wanted to Buy 830 

ILL BUY / LEASE 
  

No equity, no problem. ! 

ments, no commissio 

recorded message. 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

BACK MT AREA APT RENTAL 
50 ACRES FOR MANY 
OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES 

Call 696-3434 
between 4pm & 10 pm 

  

  

1st floor, 2 BR with ga- 
rage. Water & sewer in- 
cluded. $500/ month + 
utilities, security & lease. 

DALLAS 

No pets. 675-3600 

  kitchen. Can be | d 
or purchased for 

$425,000. 
Call for details 
570-283-5000 

Ext. 2001 

  

MULTI USE — KINGSTON 
With 3 floors, of remod- 
eled space ideal for of- 
fice, home or in home 
occupation. Visible lo- 
cation, on site & off site 
parking. 2300 + sq. ft 
turn key. $139.900 
Call Mitchell Real Estate 

283-2222 

FORTY FORT 
1st fl., large 2 BR apt, 

newly renovated w/ DW 
& disposal, laundry on 

premises, OSP, 
$600/mo. incl. heat. No 

pets, no smoking. 
570-331-9139 after 5pm.   
  

2 .-BR, heat water, 
sewer, garbage, all in- 
cluded $425/mo + se- 
curity & references.   GLEN LYON - 2 DOUBLE   388-0947 

KINGSTON 
2ND AVE. 

4 rooms & bath. WW, 
Refrig., & stove, 1st 
floor. Gas heat & elec. 
by tenant. $450/mo. 
Lease Sec. Ref. No 
pets. Call 970-0847 

KINGSTON 
6 room, closed in back 
porch, fridge, stove, 
very clean, ready to 
move in, heat & water 

  

  

inc., $500/mo, near 
Seminary, great loca- 
tion, 287-3201 y 

KINGSTON 

EAST WALNUT STREET 
Light, bright 1st floor. 2 
BRs. Carpeted. Air 
cond. Security system. 
Elevator. Garage. Extra 
storage & Cable TV 
incld. Laundry facilities. 
Conv. to bus & stores. 
Fine neighborhood. No 
pets. $620/ mo plus 
utilities. Call 287-0900 

KINGSTON MARKET ST. 
1st fir, , 1 BR, refrig & 
stove, & sewer inc., 
basement, porch & 

yard. $365 
570-542-7740 

NANTICOKE 
Very clean, nice 2 BR, 
large rooms, heat, hot 
water, garbage collec- 
tion fee included, stove, 
carpeting, washer / 
dryer availability. Sec. 
$425/mo. 736-3125 

PITISTON 
1st floor, 4 rooms, 

washer dryer hookup, 
stove & refrigerator, off 
street parking. $400 

654-3223 

WILKES BARRE 
6 room, 2nd floor of 
home for 1 or 2 people. 
Nice location. Heat & 
hot water furnished. 
Laundry area. Porches. 
$650./mo Sec & Ref. 
822-5136 

WILKES-BARRE EAST EN 
4 rooms, 2 BR, 
$450/mo. + sec, heat 
included. W/W carpet- 
ing, No pets! Call 
823-2214 after 1pm 

  

  

  

  

  

  

   3c WILKES-BARRE sk 
Marlborough Ave. attrac- 
tively finished, 3 rooms & 
bath, w/w, heat / hot wa- 
ter incl. laundry, $375/mo. 
+ sec. 824-4743 

  

WILKES-BARRE A 
Mayflower, S. Grant St., 
attractively finished, 3 
rooms & bath, w/w, 
heat & hot water incl., 
laundry, All in a nice 
home over looking the 
valley $400/mo. + sec. 
824-4743 

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Near Mercy Hospital 

Large 1st floor. 2 BRs. 
Special Lease Terms, 
Built in china closet in 
dining area, coin-op- 
laundry. $357 per mo. 
Close to schools, etc. 

Call 822-8558 

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Vulcan St. Bright, spa- 
cious duplex in nice 
residential area, 2nd 
floor, avail. immediately 
2 BRs, LR, kitchen, am- 
ple closets, W/D hook 
up, w/w carpet, OSP, 
$435/mo + utils, sec., 
lease. Call 883-4663 

tdi er AL 

Lots 875 
  

PARKING SPACES AVAIL. 
W-B, N. RIVER ST. 

Easy access in & out of 
WB. $37/mo, leases 
avail. 
826-1810 or 997-2258 

OFFICENTERS 
7-Prime Locations 
Pierce St., Kingston 
S. Main St., Pittston 

® Various Size Suites 
® 200 to 2800 sq. ft. 

® Medical, Legal, 
Commercial Offices 

® Full Service Leases 
® Utilities, Parking, 

Janitorial 
® Custom Design & 

Renovations 
® Avail. Immed. 

Call 287-1161 

  

  

EE 
  Vacant Lot w/over 100’ 

frontage Great spot for 
Car lot, etc. $750/mo. 

Call Charlie 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 

  

$a ll Gl a lh Le 

Autos For Sale 960 

¥ kk kk 
JANUARY 2003 SALE 

Red**§1000 Off 

White *$1500 Off 

Blue * $500 Off 

*SAVINGS OFF 
ANY VEHICLE IN 

STOCK. 

Other Colors at 

Discounted Prices. 

GABE’S MOTORS 
RTE 11, LARKSVILLE 
(570) 779-5920 

  

* Kk kk kk ok kk 

   


